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Sanborn Date : 11/06/1999

PURPOSES ONLY. NO LIABILITY IS ASSUMED

FOR THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION

NOTE: THIS MAP WAS PREPARED FOR ASSESSMENT

DELINEATED HEREON. ASSESSOR’S PARCELS

MAY NOT COMPLY WITH LOCAL LOT SPLIT
OR BUILDING SITE ORDINANCES.

330.01

SCENIC

EASEMENT

POR RANCHO EL R1O MB 2-48

87PM41

113PM20

POR SUB’D LOT "A" RANCHO EL RIO

A-

B-

2-

1-

MB 3-51

(1.50Ac)

27"A"

"B"

410.12
649.65

3.792Ac

2.342Ac

N
1
3
^
4
3
’2

1
"W

3
7
5
.5

7

(S69^40’E)

3

3

3

3

3

SCENIC EASEMENT

198PM233- 9-22-06

198

PM23

FM 6-28,29

5/14/07

16
0.

0

209.0

253.0(T)

(518.40)

(52.0)

721.44(T)

28

doloughl
Text Box
44 CR 12

doloughl
Text Box
"C"        DA 11

doloughl
Polygonal Line

doloughl
Line

doloughl
Text Box
DIA Satisfied              10857 OR 739          7-19-82

doloughl
Polygonal Line

doloughl
Line


doloughl
Text Box
DIA              10226 or 966         12-29-81      

doloughl
Polygonal Line

doloughl
Line

doloughl
Line

doloughl
Text Box
DIA                    10126 OR 178          12-11-80

doloughl
Text Box
RZ 88-2

doloughl
Line

doloughl
Text Box
"C"        DA 11

doloughl
Text Box
Grant Deed
10626 OR 966               12-29-81

doloughl
Text Box
FCDP 404-83

doloughl
Text Box
DIA
10331 OR 218
DIA
9910 OR 34
7-14-80   

doloughl
Line


ycuellar
Polygonal Line

ycuellar
Line

rhutchin
Polygonal Line

rhutchin
Text Box
222 PM 39




